## Office DEPOT Business Solutions Division

is now



## **1123** Member Benefits

## Introducing ODP Business Solutions™

Your NEA Office Depot® Member Benefits Program has been rebranded to ODP Business Solutions<sup>TM</sup>.

Work has changed and this exciting evolution allows for the program to be more agile and innovative. Whether you're looking for ink and toner, paper, cleaning products, or office or school supplies, count on ODP Business Solutions to be in your corner to help you succeed.

Shop online and receive savings of up to 75% on the Best Value List of preferred products with free next-business-day delivery,\* or pick up your online order in-store and curbside pickup.\*\*

## To register and access your savings, visit: neamb.com/odp

ODP and ODP Business Solutions are trademarks of The Office Club, Inc. © 2022 ODP Business Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved.

\*Free Delivery: Minimum purchase required after discounts and before taxes. Orders outside our local delivery area and most furniture, oversized, bulk items, cases of bottled water and other beverages and special-order items do not qualify. Non-qualifying orders incur a delivery charge (minimum charge of \$9.99). Many orders can be delivered next business day (between 8:30 AM and 5:00 PM) if placed online or via phone by 3:00 PM or via fax by 1:00 PM, local time (In most locations). Other restrictions apply. \*\*Curbside pickup is available in most stores, subject to state and local regulations. Orders must be placed 1 hour before store closing. See odpbusiness.com, call 888.2.OFFICE or ask your Account Manager for details.

